
TUTORING BUSES
JOHN MARSHALL & LMS

2024-2025

B U S E S  D E P A R T  P R O M P T L Y  A T  5 : 3 0 P M

B U S  S C H E D U L E

M O N D A Y - T H U R S D A Y

F A L L
W E D N E S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  4 T H  -
T H U R S D A Y ,  D E C E M B E R  1 2 T H

S P R I N G
T U E S D A Y ,  J A N U A R Y  7 T H  -
T H U R S D A Y ,  M A Y  2 2 N D

Buses do not run on Early Release days or during Finals Week!

C013

Rudder bus lane                         5:40 pm
Boone bus lane                           5:45 pm
Rhodes bus lane                         5:55 pm
4902 Gus Eckert                          6:00 pm 
(Frances Fury Apts)      
Dean Pannill & Wurzbach        6:05 pm
Datapoint & Parkdale               6:10 pm
4411/4515 Gardendale              6:15 pm
Fairhaven & Datapoint             6:20 pm
7458 Louis Pasteur                     6:25 pm
(SA Station)  
5211 Fredericksburg                  6:30 pm
(Altitude Apts; 1st driveway)    
             

C343

Leon Valley bus lane                 5:35 pm
Stevenson front of school       5:45 pm
Elrod front of school                 5:55 pm
Driggers bus lane                       6:05 pm 
Oak Hills Terrace bus lane      6:15 pm

             


